

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5572/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2008 in SBCRR No.  
1194/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SHAITAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Roshan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.  
  
Mr. Doongar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Digvijay Singh Jasol, Adv.  
Mr. Harikumar V., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No ground is made out for our interference. The special leave petition  
is dismissed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ N.B. Dhyani ]  
Court Master